
CUSB/Acad/44-431/2025/ L 3032 

M.Ed. - 1t Semester (Session 2025-27) : 

S.No. 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 
33 
34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Central University ofSouth Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. - Tekari, District - Gaya (Bihar) Pin- 824236 

41 

42 

Enrolment Number 

CUSB2511132001 

CUSB2511132003 

CUSB2511132004 

CUSB2511132006 

CUSB2511132008 

CUSB2511132005 Anatu Kumar 

CUSB2511132009 

CUSB2511132010 

CUSB2511132011 

CUSB2511132012 

Anjali Kumari 

CUSB2511132007 Anjali Kumari 

CUSB2511132013 

CUSB2511132014 

CUSB2511132015 

CUSB2511132016 
CUSB2511132017 

CUSB2511132018 
CUSB2511132021 
CUSB2511132022 
CUSB2511132023 

CUSB2511132024 
CUSB2511132025 

CUSB2511132026 

CUSB2511132027 

CUSB2511132028 

CUSB2511132029 

CUSB2511132030 

CUSB2511132031 

CUSB2511132035 

CUSB2511132036 
CUSB2511132037 
CUSB2511132038 

CUSB2511132039 

CUSB2511132040 

CUSB2511132041 
CUSB2511132042 

CUSB2511132043 
cUSB2511132044 

Student Name 

CUSB2511132045 

Abhishek Kumar 

CUSB2511132046 

Anamika Kumari 

CUSB2511132047 

Anand Kumar 

CUSB2511132032 Prem Lata 

Anupam Kumari 

Armoghan Huma 
Ashwini Kumar 

Ayush Anand 
Basant Kumar 

Bibha Kumari 

Chandan Kumar 

Deepraj Arya 
Gaurav Kumar 

Huma Arshi 
Jatin Rai 
Khushi kumari 

Lal Chandra 

Manovriti Sharma 

Mansha Sharma 

Mansi Choudhary 
Md Asim Zubair 

Navneet Kumar Thakur 
Nitish Kumar 

Parteebha Kumari Toppo 
Pragati Kumari 
Pragya Kanojiya 

Ravi Ranjan Jha 

Satish Kumar 
Satyam Kumar 

Saurabh Diwakar 
Saurabh Kumar 
Shipra Rumani 
Sitesh Kumar 
Smaranika Mahanta 
Sneha 
Sneha Kumari 
Sonal Pratap Yadav 
Suman Rani 

RESULT 

Surabhi Chaudhary 

SGPA CGPA 

Result Withheld 

5.90 5.90 

Result Withheld 

6.40 6.40 

Result Withheld 

7.20 7.20 

Result Withheld 

ea 

Result Withheld 

8.20 8.20 

Result Withheld 

7.60 7.60 

Result Withheld 

7.40 7.40 

Result Withheld 

Result Withheld 

6.10 6.10 

Result Withheld 

6.20 6.20 

Result Withheld 

7.40 7.40 

Result Withheld 

Remarks 

Promoted 

Non-submission of requisite documents 

Promoted 

Non-submíssion of requisite documents 

Promoted 

Non-submíssion of requísite documets 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Non-submission of requisite documents 

Promoted 

Date: 3o.12.2025 

Non-submission of requisite documents 

Promoted 

Course Code(s) in which 
student obtained less 

than P Grade 

Non-submission of requisite documents 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Non-submission of requisite documents 

Provisionally PHY910E22304 (T-1) 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

PHY910E22304 (T-1) 

Non-submission of requisite documents 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Non-submission of requisite documents 

Promoted 

MED81DCO0304 (T-1) 

Non-submission of requisite documents 

Non-submission of requisite documents 

Non-submission of requisite documents 



43 

44 

Copy to: -
1 

4. 
5. 

Central University of South Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. - Tekari, District - Gaya (Bihar) Pin- 824236 

CUSB2511132048 Sushant Kumar Roy 

CUSB2511132050 Vishal Kumar 

Head, Department of Teacher Educotion 
PS/ PA to Registrar/ COE 
Developmnent Section, CUSB -For information 

6.20 

6.30 

System Analyst - For uploading on University Website. 
Result File 

6.20 Promoted 
Promoted 6.30 

(Dr. SanteM 

Controller of Examinations 
Pairi 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

