



दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of South Bihar

SH-7, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur
P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) Pin- 824236

CUSB/Acad/44-431/2025/ AE3032

Date: 30.12.2025

RESULT

M.Ed. - 1st Semester (Session 2025-27) :

S.No.	Enrolment Number	Student Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Course Code(s) in which student obtained less than P Grade
1	CUSB2511132001	Abhishek Kumar	Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
2	CUSB2511132003	Anamika Kumari	5.90	5.90	Promoted	
3	CUSB2511132004	Anand Kumar	Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
4	CUSB2511132005	Anatu Kumar				
5	CUSB2511132006	Anjali Kumari	6.40	6.40	Promoted	
6	CUSB2511132007	Anjali Kumari	Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
7	CUSB2511132008	Anupam Kumari				
8	CUSB2511132009	Armoghan Huma	7.20	7.20	Promoted	
9	CUSB2511132010	Ashwini Kumar	Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
10	CUSB2511132011	Ayush Anand				
11	CUSB2511132012	Basant Kumar	Provisionally Promoted	PHY91OE22304 (T-1)
12	CUSB2511132013	Bibha Kumari	Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
13	CUSB2511132014	Chandan Kumar				
14	CUSB2511132015	Deepraj Arya				
15	CUSB2511132016	Gaurav Kumar				
16	CUSB2511132017	Huma Arshi				
17	CUSB2511132018	Jatin Rai				
18	CUSB2511132021	Khushi Kumari	8.20	8.20	Promoted	
19	CUSB2511132022	Lal Chandra	Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
20	CUSB2511132023	Manovriti Sharma				
21	CUSB2511132024	Mansha Sharma	7.60	7.60	Promoted	
22	CUSB2511132025	Mansi Choudhary	Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
23	CUSB2511132026	Md Asim Zubair				
24	CUSB2511132027	Navneet Kumar Thakur	7.40	7.40	Promoted	
25	CUSB2511132028	Nitish Kumar	Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
26	CUSB2511132029	Parteebha Kumari Toppo				
27	CUSB2511132030	Pragati Kumari				
28	CUSB2511132031	Pragya Kanojija				
29	CUSB2511132032	Prem Lata				
30	CUSB2511132035	Ravi Ranjan Jha	Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00304 (T-1)
31	CUSB2511132036	Satish Kumar	Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
32	CUSB2511132037	Satyam Kumar				
33	CUSB2511132038	Saurabh Diwakar	6.10	6.10	Promoted	
34	CUSB2511132039	Saurabh Kumar	Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
35	CUSB2511132040	Shipra Rumani				
36	CUSB2511132041	Sitesh Kumar				
37	CUSB2511132042	Smaranika Mahanta	6.20	6.20	Promoted	
38	CUSB2511132043	Sneha	Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
39	CUSB2511132044	Sneha Kumari				
40	CUSB2511132045	Sonal Pratap Yadav	Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
41	CUSB2511132046	Suman Rani				
42	CUSB2511132047	Surabhi Chaudhary				



दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय
Central University of South Bihar

SH-7, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur
P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) Pin- 824236

43	CUSB2511132048	Sushant Kumar Roy	6.20	6.20	Promoted	
44	CUSB2511132050	Vishal Kumar	6.30	6.30	Promoted	


(Dr. Santigopal Pain)

Controller of Examinations

Copy to: -

1. Head, Department of Teacher Education
2. PS / PA to Registrar / COE
3. Development Section, CUSB - For information
4. System Analyst – For uploading on University Website.
5. Result File